
POSITION CANDIDATE EARLY VOTING MAIL BALLOT ELECTION DAY TOTAL

Alderman Cyndi Andrews 28 1 38 67

Alderman Tony Johnson 53 0 55 108

Alderman Jerri Chism 44 1 49 94

Alderman Cody Wommack 30 2 49 81

Alderman Lesley Dalme 26 3 38 67

Alderman Keith Reiter 13 0 18 31

Alderman Theresa Smith 13 2 18 33

0
207

9

265

82

116

20.08%

986

RESULTS ARE OFFICIAL

BALLOTS BY MAIL

EARLY VOTER TURNOUT

ELECTION DAY TURNOUT

EARLY VOTING VOTES CAST

PERCENTAGE OF REGISTERED VOTERS

TOTAL NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS

ELECTION DAY VOTES CAST

CITY OF LONE STAR GENERAL ELECTION

OFFICIAL TABULATION SHEET

May 7, 2022


