CITY OF LONE STAR GENERAL ELECTION OFFICIAL TABULATION SHEET

May 7, 2022

POSITION	CANDIDATE	EARLY VOTING	MAIL BALLOT	ELECTION DAY	TOTAL
Alderman	Cyndi Andrews	28	1	38	67
Alderman	Tony Johnson	53	0	55	108
Alderman	Jerri Chism	44	1	49	94
Alderman	Cody Wommack	30	2	49	81
Alderman	Lesley Dalme	26	3	38	67
Alderman	Keith Reiter	13	0	18	31
Alderman	Theresa Smith	13	2	18	33
					0
EARLY VOTING VOTES CAST		207			
BALLOTS BY MAIL	0.4 GT	9			
ELECTION DAY VOTES	CASI		265		

EARLY VOTER TURNOUT	82
ELECTION DAY TURNOUT	116
PERCENTAGE OF REGISTERED VOTERS	20.08%
TOTAL NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS	986

RESULTS ARE OFFICIAL